Foilmec™
Foilmec™ is optimized for use with foil
overlays and offers a fully illuminated
solution by means of 4 LED’s placed
directly on the PCB.
The LED illumination can be either SMT
or through-hole and provides a choice
 of colors.

High temp:-40/+160°C
Keycap: -30/+85°C
How to order
Dimensions (through-hole)
Switch Cap - whiteMounting
T through-hole
S surface mount
L 6 low temp
H 9 high temp
+E3
Ordering example: 3ESH9 +1Y0616
PCB layout
12,50
2,50
13,90
13
,9
01,
20
7,
62
15,0
15,0
R1
,5
1
3
,9
0
13,90
10,16
7
,6
2
2,54
2
,5
4
15,0
15,0
R1
,5
Min. 10,16
Max 12,5
12
,5
0.3
0,8
7,62
1,
6
Dimensions (mm) Unless otherwise specified, all tolerances   ± 0,2
For updates of products and/or changes of specifications see www.solico.com
14,0
12
,5
PCB layout
7,62
0,8 1,
6
LED Recommendation
SMD: 1206 - 0805 - 0603 - 0402
TH: 3 mm - Ø max. 3,2 - Height Max. 6,5 mm
Wide spread angle versions recommended
A=15,2